35
30
25
20
15
10
5
DuFLEX

DuFLEX kits from electronic design files.
STANDARD STOCK DuFLEX WITH BALSA CORE 150 kg/m3
Order Code* Description Core Thickness Nominal Weight kg/m'
DP1010C6 1 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 10 mm
I
4.2
DP1013C6 1 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 13 mm
I
4.6
DP1016C6 1 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 16 mm
I
5.1
DP1019C6 1 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 19 mm
I
5.6
DP1025C6 1 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 25 mm
I
6.4
DP2010C6 2 x 600gm biaxial E-glass on either side I 10 mm
I